
School Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

SOLS B.Sc. (Liberal Studies) I SLSG0102 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Liberal Studies) I SLSG0102 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Liberal Studies) I SLLS1014 Ideas of India Sudha Tiwari sudha.tiwari@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Liberal Studies) I SLLS1008 Introduction to Data Science Awadh Pratap Singh awadhp.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Psychology & Behaviour) I SLLS1011 Introduction to Digital Humanities Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Liberal Studies) I LSPB1001 Introduction to Psychology-I Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS BSC - Economics with Data Science I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Mariyam msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Liberal Studies) I SLLS1013 Politics in India Himanshu Jha himanshu.jha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Liberal Studies) I SLLS1013 Politics in India Himanshu Jha himanshu.jha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Liberal Studies) I SLLS1013 Politics in India Himanshu Jha himanshu.jha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Liberal Studies) I SLLS1013 Politics in India Himanshu Jha himanshu.jha@ddn.upes.ac.in

All the students of SOLS, who have applied for Supplementary examination (Odd Semester) for Non-Theory courses (labs/projects/ 

seminars/continuous evaluation) are hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  

                                                   0Examination will be conducted on - LMS Portal Link - https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in

Examination Window - 15th July - 02nd August' 024

Office of Controller of Examination

Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOLS /Supple - ODD&EVEN /Non Theory /JUL /2023-24 /48                                                                                                          Date: 27 June 2024

Non-Theory Notice - SOLS
Supplementary Examination (Odd Semester) - July 2024

Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non-Theory Examination)
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School Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

SOLS B.Sc. (Liberal Studies) I SLLS1013 Politics in India Himanshu Jha himanshu.jha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Liberal Studies) I SLLS1013 Politics in India Himanshu Jha himanshu.jha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Liberal Studies) I SLLS1013 Politics in India Himanshu Jha himanshu.jha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Liberal Studies) I SLLS1013 Politics in India Himanshu Jha himanshu.jha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Liberal Studies) I SLLS1013 Politics in India Himanshu Jha himanshu.jha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Psychology & Behaviour) III LSPB2007 Applied Social Psychology Sudipa Nag sudipa.nag@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (History and Politics) III LSHP2002 History of Ideas (India) 1947 to contemp Himanshu Jha himanshu.jha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Psychology & Behaviour) III LSDS2011 Microeconomics II Lokesh Pant lokesh.pant@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS BSC - Economics with Data Science III LSDS2011 Microeconomics II Lokesh Pant lokesh.pant@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS BSC - Economics with Data Science III LSDS2011 Microeconomics II Lokesh Pant lokesh.pant@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS BSC - Economics with Data Science III LSDS2011 Microeconomics II Lokesh Pant lokesh.pant@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS BSC - Economics with Data Science III LSDS2011 Microeconomics II Lokesh Pant lokesh.pant@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS BSC - Economics with Data Science III LSDS2011 Microeconomics II Lokesh Pant lokesh.pant@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS BSC - Economics with Data Science III LSDS2011 Microeconomics II Lokesh Pant lokesh.pant@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Psychology & Behaviour) III LSPB2009P Personality Psychology Sudha Shashwati Sahoo sudha.sahoo@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS BSC - Economics with Data Science III LSPB2009P Personality Psychology Sudha Shashwati Sahoo sudha.sahoo@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Psychology & Behaviour) III LSPB2008 Research Methods in Psychology Yamini Negi yamini.negi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Psychology & Behaviour) III SLLS2001 Social Internship Simran Jolly simran.jolly@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Psychology & Behaviour) III LSPB2006 Statistical Methods in Psychology -II Melissa Reneaux melissa.reneaux@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS B.Sc. (Psychology & Behaviour) III LSPB2006 Statistical Methods in Psychology -II Melissa Reneaux melissa.reneaux@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOLS BSC - Economics with Data Science III LSPB2006 Statistical Methods in Psychology -II Melissa Reneaux melissa.reneaux@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Page 2 of 2


